
 HOT FOOD 
 

SANDW
ICHES AND SALADS: 

 

Chicken N
uggets (6) 

Ham
 and Cheese Toas�e on w

holegrain bread 

Hom
em

ade Pizza‑ Cheese and Ham
 

Lasagna only 

Lasagna and Salad  

Snack Pie  only 

Snack Pie and Salad 

Taco‑ Le�uce, Tom
ato, Cheese 

$4.20  
$4.20  
$1.50  
$4.50  
$6.00  
$2.50 
$4.00 
$2.50 

W
holegrain sandw

ich, roll or w
rap w

ith salad and m
eat: 

○
Salad O

nly: cucum
ber, gherkin, beetroot, onion, le�uce, 

carrot, cheese and tom
ato. egg 

○
M
eat only: Chicken or ham

  

Chicken or Ham
 Salad Pack. Includes popcorn or m

uffi
n or frozen 

juice iceblock  

Fruit Salad Plate‑ a variety of seasonal fruits  

$5.50 
$5.50  
  $4.00 
 $5.50  
 $5.00 

SNACK ATTACK:  
 

DRINKS  
 

Hom
em

ade m
uffi

n‑ flavour varies daily.  

Air popped popcorn 

Honey Soy Chips 

Hom
em

ade fresh juice ice 

blocks* 

Hom
em

ade fresh juice slushies* 

Fresh Fruit Salad Cups* 

Lucky Dip 3 star + box  

*Flavours w
ill vary based upon seasonal fruit availability  

$1.20  
$1.00  
$1.20  
$0.50 
  $1.00 
$1.00 
$0.50 

600m
L Spring W

ater  

300m
L Juice‑ various flavours  

200m
L Juice‑ various flavours  

250m
L Flavoured M

ilk 

$1.50 
$2.30 
$2.00 
$2.50 


