

Burke Ward Public School Summer Canteen Menu

HOT FOOD

SANDWICHES AND SALADS:

Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$4.20	Wholegrain sandwich, roll or wrap with salad and meat:	\$5.50
Ham and Cheese Toastie on wholegrain bread	\$4.20	 Salad Only: cucumber, gherkin, beetroot, onion, lettuce, 	\$5.50
Homemade Pizza- Cheese and Ham	\$1.50	carrot, cheese and tomato. egg	
Lasagna only	\$4.50	 Meat only: Chicken or ham 	\$4.00
Lasagna and Salad	\$6.00	Chicken or Ham Salad Pack. Includes popcorn or muffin or frozen	\$5.50
Snack Pie only	\$2.50	juice iceblock	
Snack Pie and Salad	\$4.00	Fruit Salad Plate- a variety of seasonal fruits	\$5.00
Taco- Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese	\$2.50		
SNACK ATTACK:		DRINKS	
Homemade muffin- flavour varies daily.	\$1.20	600mL Spring Water	\$1.50
Air popped popcorn	\$1.00	300mL Juice- various flavours	\$2.30
Honey Soy Chips	\$1.20	200mL Juice- various flavours	\$2.00
Homemade fresh juice ice	\$0.50	250mL Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
blocks*			
Homemade fresh juice slushies*	\$1.00	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Fresh Fruit Salad Cups*	\$1.00	いがいかっている。	

^{*}Flavours will vary based upon seasonal fruit availability

Lucky Dip 3 star + box

\$0.50